Date Paid

01/06/2015
08/06/2015
08/06/2015
08/06/2015
08/06/2015
08/06/2015
14/06/2015
14/06/2015
15/06/2015
16/06/2015
16/06/2015
16/06/2015
16/06/2015
16/06/2015
16/06/2015
16/06/2015
17/06/2015
23/06/2015
23/06/2015
23/06/2015
23/06/2015
23/06/2015
23/06/2015
23/06/2015
30/06/2015
30/06/2015
30/06/2015
30/06/2015
30/06/2015
30/06/2015

Amount

£965.00
£8,258.74
£707.20
£23,265.00
£554.40
£960.80
£622.41
£1,250.21
£800.00
£1,385.00
£781.16
£659.77
£1,005.60
£762.18
£669.91
£1,039.16
£500.00
£33,750.00
£538.16
£10,406.26
£642.00
£620.85
£3,267.60
£848.63
£591.14
£1,634.81
£1,186.80
£538.94
£654.00
£668.11

Payee Name

BFBC Rates

Bracknell Forest Council
Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
DTZ

Fleet (Line Markers) Ltd
Cremation & Burial Conference
Arabica Vending

Allstar Fuel Card Services
Childrens Entertainments
Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
Creed Foodservice Ltd
Lister Wilder Ltd

Sage UK Ltd

Butler Fuels

British Gas

British Gas

BFVA

South Hill Park Trust

B G Benton Ltd

Bracknell Forest Homes
Churches Fire Security Ltd
Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
Star Rubber Environmental Ltd
Allstar Fuel Card Services
B G Benton Ltd

Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
Hedleys Solicitors
Jewson

Southern Supplies Ltd
Allstar Fuel Card Services



