Date Paid	Amount	Payee Name
01/06/2015	£965.00	BFBC Rates
08/06/2015	£8,258.74	Bracknell Forest Council
08/06/2015	£707.20	Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
08/06/2015	£23,265.00	DTZ
08/06/2015	£554.40	Fleet (Line Markers) Ltd
08/06/2015	£960.80	Cremation & Burial Conference
14/06/2015	£622.41	Arabica Vending
14/06/2015	£1,250.21	Allstar Fuel Card Services
15/06/2015	£800.00	Childrens Entertainments
16/06/2015	£1,385.00	Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
16/06/2015	£781.16	Creed Foodservice Ltd
16/06/2015	£659.77	Lister Wilder Ltd
16/06/2015	£1,005.60	Sage UK Ltd
16/06/2015	£762.18	Butler Fuels
16/06/2015	£669.91	British Gas
16/06/2015	£1,039.16	British Gas
17/06/2015	£500.00	BFVA
23/06/2015	£33,750.00	South Hill Park Trust
23/06/2015	£538.16	B G Benton Ltd
23/06/2015	£10,406.26	Bracknell Forest Homes
23/06/2015	£642.00	Churches Fire Security Ltd
23/06/2015	£620.85	Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
23/06/2015	£3,267.60	Star Rubber Environmental Ltd
23/06/2015	£848.63	Allstar Fuel Card Services
30/06/2015	£591.14	B G Benton Ltd
30/06/2015	£1,634.81	Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
30/06/2015	£1,186.80	Hedleys Solicitors
30/06/2015	£538.94	Jewson
30/06/2015	£654.00	Southern Supplies Ltd
30/06/2015	£668.11	Allstar Fuel Card Services